## SSB 6020 - S AMD 534 By Senator Frockt

## WITHDRAWN 02/28/2014

On page 11, after line 25, insert the following: 1 2. 3 "Meridian Health Center \$1,500,000" 4 5 On page 11, on line 28, strike "\$32,128,000" and insert "\$33,628,000" 6 7 On page 11, on line 31, strike "\$31,628,000" and insert "\$33,128,000" 8 9 On page 11, on line 34, strike "\$32,128,000" and insert "\$33,628,000" 10 11 On page 12, on line 2, strike "\$32,128,000" and insert "\$33,628,000" 12 13 Renumber the remaining sections consecutively and correct any 14 internal references accordingly. 15

 $\underline{\text{EFFECT:}}$  Adds \$1.5 million of bonds for the eridian Health Center project.

--- END ---